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Pts

55
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.5
20
20
20
1.0
0.0

CM
IN
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CM
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2N
IN
IN
NC
IN
2N
NC
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC

Como 07/12/2019

NAME

Canali Marco
Primerano Carlo
Coppola Guido

Clerici Diego
Mason Giovanni

Lipari Alberto

Emoroso Claudio
Lancianese Giuseppe
Hamid Lak Zaeiyan Mohammad
Giaracuni Claudio
Ghelfi Giancarlo
Boero Marco
Mancuso Alessandro
Bettinelli Sergio
Corti Filipoo
Infantino Lorenzo
Boero Nicolo

Elo

2063
1778
1600
1921
1517
1552
1444
1751
1709
1388
1749
1551
1440
1440
1318
1476
1440
1440

Bucl

20.5
22.0
18.5
17.5
155
14.0
14.5
20.0
19.0
155
20.5
15.0
11.5
19.5
16.5
125
15.0
13.0

BucT

23.5
25.0
20.5
19.5
175
15.0
155
22,5
19.0
155
20.5
17.0
115
215
18.5
125
15.0
14.0



